
Spartanburg	School	District	7	
Facilities	Listing	2023	–	2024

	
 
EARLY LEARNING 
The Franklin School  
100 Franklin Street (29303) 
Shawna Bynum, Director 
sbynum@1steps.org 
586-7130, Fax 586-7131  
 
ELEMENTARY 
Jesse Boyd Elementary 
1505 Fernwood-Glendale Rd 
(29307) 
Johnathan Duvall, Principal 
jmduvall@spart7.org 
594-4430, Fax 594-6143 
 
Drayton Mills Elementary  
1500 Skylyn Drive (29307) 
Thomas Webster, Principal 
twebster@spart7.org 
586-7979, Fax 586-7989 
 
Cleveland Academy of 
Leadership 
151 Franklin Street (29303) 
Marquice Clark, Principal 
mqclark@spart7.org 
594-4444, Fax 594-6146 
 
Mary H. Wright Elementary 
457 S. Church Street (29306) 
Tammy Jordan, Principal 
tkjordan@spart7.org 
594-4477, Fax 594-6153 
 
Meeting Street Academy  
201 E Broad Street  
Suite 110 (29306) 
Kyndran Hilton, Principal 
hjhilton@spart7.org 
253-1800 
 
Pine Street Elementary 
500 S. Pine Street (29302) 
Dennis Regnier, Principal 
daregnier@spart7.org 
594-4470, Fax 594-6150 
 
E.P. Todd School  
150 Old Canaan Road (29306) 
Victoria Bradley, Principal 
vlbradley@spart7.org 
594-4475, Fax 594-6152 
 

 
MIDDLE  
Carver Middle School  
467 South Church Street (29306) 
Randy Edwards, Principal 
rnedwards@spart7.org 
594-4435, Fax 594-6144 
 
McCracken Middle School    
50 Emory Road (29307) 
Telena Woody, Principal 
TEWoody@spart7.org 
594-4457, Fax 596-8418     
 
SENIOR 
Spartanburg High School                    
2250 East Main Street (29307)          
Andrew McMillian, Principal  
ACMcMillan@spart7.org 
594-4410, Fax 594-6142         
 
Viking Early College 
Spartanburg Community College 
– Downtown  
220 East Kennedy Street (29302) 
Verotta Kennedy, Director  
vkennedy@spart7.org 
592-4092 
 
CAREER AND TECHNOLOGY 
CENTER 
Daniel Morgan Technology 
Center 
201 Zion Hill Road (29307) 
Heath Roberts, Director 
heathr@dmtconline.org 
279-6900, Fax 279-6971 
 
 
COUNTYWIDE SPECIAL NEEDS  
The McCarthy Teszler School  
175 Burdette Street (29307) 
Rene Ford, Principal 
rford@spart7.org 
596-8491, Fax 596-8495 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
COUNTYWIDE ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL  
Whitlock Flexible Learning Center  
364 Successful Way (29303) 
Cameron Collier, Principal  
cscollier@spart7.org 
594-4482, Fax 594-6154 
 
OTHER SITES 
Administration Building 
610 Dupre Drive (29307) 
P.O. Box 970 (29304) 
594-4400, Fax 594-4406 
 
Adult Education 
1475 Skylyn Drive (29307) 
Erin Black, Director 
ecblack@spart7.org 
594-4428, Fax 596-8407 
 
District Support and Operation Center 
(DSOC) 
717 Union Street (29306) 
Stephen Russell, Director 
smrussell@spart7.org 
594-4500, Fax 594-4395 
 
Special Services  
1475 Skylyn Drive (29307)  
(Houston Center)          
Emily Tallon, Director 
etallon@spart7.org 
594-4493 
 
Technology 
1475 Skylyn Drive (29307)  
(Houston Center)          
David Beyer, Director 
djbeyer@spart7.org 
594-4489 
 
Transportation Office 
1455 Drayton Avenue (29307) 
Robbie Adams, Director 
rcadams@spart7.org  
594-4423, Fax 594-6163 


